FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DM33C3120120
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
PPAS30  Decorative Pole Mounted Luminaire
Project:
Type:

Select Pole
Select ArmStep 2:Step 1:
Order Information Example: PPAS301QF1X84U5KCBSF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
PPAS301Q
EasyLED Astor Bell
Pendant
F=Type V 1X84=84w U=120-277V
H=347/480V
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear
Prismatic
Array Lens
L=LumaLens
Opal Array
Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
Order Information Example: ASMA12BR7
Model Color Options
ASWM11= Single Wall
Mount Arm
ASMA11= Single Pole
Mount Arm
ASMA12= Dual Pole
Mount Arm
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI
C136.41—2013
Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle with P18132
Shorting Cap
Order Information Example: PSRA2555BP3
Model Height/Shaft/Gauge
(Pick one) Color Pole Top
Mounting Options
4" Round
5mm Wall
5" Round
5mm Wall
PSRA=Straight
Round Aluminum
Pole
1045=10´
1245=12´
1445=14´
1645=16´
1845=18´
2045=20´
1655=16´
1855=18´
2055=20´
2555=25´
B=Black P3=2⅞ x 4"H Tenon (Leave Blank)=No Options
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts (2)
LBC=Less Base Cover (3)
Step 3:
Accessories
(Order separately, Field installed)
P18140 110-120VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
P18142 105-287VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
P18150 120VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
P18152 277VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
P18131 Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap
Disconnects Service to Fixture for
Temporary or Permanent Disabling (Fixture
Always Off). IP65, 480V Maximum.
P18132 Twist Lock Shorting Cap Provides Fixed
Service to Fixture (Fixture Always on).
IP65, Rated Load 7200w Tungsten.
PPAS301Q with Single Wall Mount Arm (ASWM11)
Single Wall Mount Arm, Black Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
Mounts Directly to Wall
PPAS301Q with Single Pole Mount Arm (ASMA11)
Single Pole Mount Arm, Black Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
Requires 3˝ Tenon.
PPAS301Q with Dual Pole Mount Arm (ASMA12)
Dual Pole Mount Arm, Black Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
Requires 3˝ Tenon.
Mounting Options:
Notes:
1. All poles include anchor bolts standard, consult dimension table for size based
 on pole dimensions.
2. All poles include square 2-piece black base cover.
PPAS301Q
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DM33C3120120PPAS30  Decorative Pole Mounted Luminaire
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
0.64 22 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2@180ᵒ Mount
1.28 44 Lbs
Grid in MH